Date

07/12/
24

07/12/
24
07/13/
24

07/13/
24

07/14/
24

07/14/
24
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C

Games for Victoria, 13U A Pee Wee Pool B Lombardy

Last Updated on September 16, 2024

Time

8:00 AM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

Away Team

COMBA
Victoria
Victoria
Tsawwassen
Victoria

Victoria

Away
Scor
e

6
4

14

10

11

Home Team

Victoria
Abbotsford Red
Salmon Arm
Victoria
Surrey Canadian

Abbotsford Black

Hom

Scor

11

Result

Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win

Win
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