

## Games for Victoria, 13U A Pee Wee Pool B Lombardy Last Updated on September 16, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
07/12/ 24	8:00 AM PDT	COMBA	6	Victoria	11	Win
07/12/ 24	3:30 PM PDT	Victoria	4	Abbotsford Red	6	Loss
07/13/ 24	1:00 PM PDT	Victoria	14	Salmon Arm	2	Win
07/13/ 24	6:00 PM PDT	Tsawwassen	5	Victoria	7	Win
07/14/ 24	9:00 AM PDT	Victoria	10	Surrey Canadian	8	Win
07/14/ 24	12:00 PM PDT	Victoria	11	Abbotsford Black	5	Win